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DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Academic Year ::2017-18 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 
 

Assessment Procedure for Certificate course, Skill Development course and Add-on-

course: 
 

For Theory Course: 

 Set the multiple-choice question paper (MCQ) or theory questions  

(3 marks, 5 Marks & 10 Marks) to the prescribed given syllabus. 

 Time limit for the examination is depended upon the question paper. 

 Secured marks for theory course is added to the practical       

      course marks. 

 

For Practical Course: 

 Set the list of experiments in a question paper to the prescribed given 

syllabus. 

 The students to do the experiments to the given schedule. 

Finally add both theory and practical marks scored by the student are printed in the grade 

sheet. 

 

Assessment Outline: 

 

Course type 
Paper Title 

 
Theory Practical Total 

 

Certificate course 

 

 

Artificial Intelligence and 

Machine Learning 

 

60 

 

40 

 

100 
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DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Academic Year ::2017-18 

CERTIFICATE COURSE  

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
 

                  

Time : 3 hours       Answer any one Question  Total Marks : 40 

 

Aim/Principle/Apparatus 

required/Procedure 

Tabulation/Circuit/ 

Program/Drawing 

Output 

& Results 

Total 

10 20 10 40 

 

 

1. 
Implementation of Uninformed Search Algorithms (BFS, DFS) 

 

2. 
Implementation of informed Search Algorithms (A*, Memory-bounded A*) 

 

3. Implement Naive Bayes Model 

 

4. Implement Bayesian Networks 

 

5. 
Implementation and Build Regression models 

 

6. 
Build decision trees and Random forest 

 

7. 
Build SVM Models 

 

8. Implement Clustering algorithms 
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DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Academic Year ::2017-18 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 

 

MARK STATEMENT 

 

S.NO. REG. NO. 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 
Theory Practical Total 

1 912514104002 ALAGESHWARI AL  50 37 87 

2 912514104003 ALAGUMEENAKSHI S  45 34 79 

3 912514104004 ANBU NILA K  48 36 84 

4 912514104005 ASHONA S  49 36 85 
5 912514104006 AZHAGUNANTHINI N  30 37 67 

6 912514104009 JEYALAKSHMI S  46 35 81 

7 912514104010 KANIMOZHI A  49 34 83 
8 912514104011 KOWSALYA A 51 32 83 

9 912514104012 KOWSALYA C  35 32 67 

10 912514104013 MALARVIZHI V  34 31 65 

11 912514104014 NARMATHA M  36 36 72 
12 912514104015 NATHIYA S  39 34 73 

13 912514104016 PRAVEEN RAJ P  38 38 76 

14 912514104017 PRICILA J  37 31 68 

15 912514104018 PRIYATHARSHINI S  41 34 75 
16 912514104019 RAJESH R  46 35 81 

17 912514104022 RAMYA B  47 36 83 

18 912514104023 ROJA S  48 37 85 

19 912514104025 SHANMUGA PRIYA M  53 38 91 
20 912514104027 SUBBU LAKSHMI P  46 39 85 

21 912514104028 VANAROJA A 48 34 82 

22 912514104029 VIGNESH S  42 32 74 

23 912514104030 YAMUNA P  49 33 82 
24 912515104001 S.ABINAYA  45 36 81 

25 912515104002 A.AJAYKUMAR  47 34 81 
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26 912515104003 S.AMALA VINITHA  46 32 78 

27 912515104004 S.ATHIRETHINAM  46 31 77 

28 912515104005 PR.BANUMATHI  47 33 80 

29 912515104006 M.BARATH  41 34 75 

30 912515104007 A.DEVI ABARNA SRI  43 33 76 

31 912515104008 L.GANESHWARI  44 32 76 
32 912515104009 S.GEETHANJALI 48 31 79 

33 912515104010 R.ILAMATHI  49 33 82 

34 912515104011 G.KAMALI  43 34 77 

35 912515104012 C.KAVITHA  47 32 79 
36 912515104013 RJ.KEERTHANA  48 33 81 

37 912515104014 S.LEELAVATHI  41 35 76 

38 912515104015 S.MUTHUMANI  43 36 79 

39 912515104016 P.NIRMALA  44 37 81 
40 912515104017 T.NITHYA SRI  45 38 83 

41 912515104019 P.PARKAVI 46 39 85 

42 912515104020 P.PAVITHRA  48 32 80 

43 912515104021 R.PAVITHRA  47 34 81 
44 912515104022 S.PRIYATHARSINI  45 33 78 

45 912515104023 C.RAMYA 44 34 78 

46 912515104024 A.RANJITHKUMAR 43 36 79 

47 912515104025 C.ROJA  42 37 79 
48 912515104026 D.SARANYA  41 38 79 

49 912515104027 D.SIVAPRIYA  44 34 78 

50 912515104028 R.SOUNDHARYA  46 35 81 

51 912515104029 P.THAVASELVAN  47 36 83 
52 912515104030 B.VALARMATHI  48 37 85 

53 912515104301 M.INDUMATHI  47 38 85 

54 912515104302 S.MARIRAJAN 43 36 79 

55 912515104303 S.SINDHU 42 38 80 
56 912515104501 S.RAMAN 44 37 81 

57 912516104002 AJITH.S 47 38 85 

58 912516104003 DEEPIKA NANDHNI.K 46 36 82 
59 912516104004 GOWSALYA.M 43 38 81 

60 912516104005 GOWTHAMI.R 47 37 84 

61 912516104006 GUNASEELAN.S  41 38 79 

62 912516104007 KARTHIKEYAN.M 42 37 79 
63 912516104008 KAVITHA.K 44 38 82 

64 912516104009 MALARVIZHI.S 45 37 82 

65 912516104010 MAYURI.G 47 36 83 

66 912516104011 MUTHUKRISHNAN.A 48 35 83 

67 912516104012 PARAMESWARI.P 51 34 85 

68 912516104013 PRIYADHARSHINI.N 50 33 83 

69 912516104014 RAKKUMUTHU.M 38 35 73 

70 912516104016 SETHUMUTHU.M 39 36 75 
71 912516104017 SNEHA.R 37 37 74 



72 912516104019 VAITHEESWARI.T 37 38 75 

73 912516104301 GAYATHRI .PL 41 37 78 

74 912516104302 GAYATHRI .K 43 36 79 

75 912516104303 LAKSHMI.G 41 38 79 

76 912516104701 MUTHU LAKSHMI.G 42 35 77 
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DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Academic Year ::2018-19 

CERTIFICATE COURSE ::  BASICS OF C & C++ 
 

Assessment Procedure for Certificate course, Skill Development course and Add-on-

course: 
 

For Theory Course: 

 Set the multiple-choice question paper (MCQ) or theory questions  

(3 marks, 5 Marks & 10 Marks) to the prescribed given syllabus. 

 Time limit for the examination is depended upon the question paper. 

 Secured marks for theory course is added to the practical       

      course marks. 

 

For Practical Course: 

 Set the list of experiments in a question paper to the prescribed given 

syllabus. 

 The students to do the experiments to the given schedule. 

Finally add both theory and practical marks scored by the student are printed in the grade 

sheet. 

 

Assessment Outline: 

 

Course type 
Paper Title 

 
Theory Practical Total 

 

Certificate course 

 

 

Basics of C & C++ 
 

60 

 

40 

 

100 
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DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Academic Year ::2018-19 

CERTIFICATE COURSE  

BASICS OF C & C++ 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
 

                  

Time: 3 hours       ANSWER ANY QUESTION        Total Marks: 40 

 

Aim/Principle/Apparatus 

required/Procedure 

Tabulation/Circuit/ 

Program/Drawing 

Output 

& Results 

Total 

10 20 10 40 

 

 

1. 

Write a Simple C Program a. Print Your Name and address b. Find Simple and Compound 

Interest 

 

2. 
Write a C program Swap two variables without using third variable 

 

3. Write a C program Print Months and Days 

 

4. Use of Variable in Expression 

 

5. 
Write a C program on decision making constructs : if else, goto, switch-case, break-continue 

 

6. 
Write a C++ program on Function Calls 

 

7. 
Write a C++ program on Bubble sort  

 

8. 

Write a C++ program on Merge sort 
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DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Academic Year ::2018-19 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

BASICS OF C & C++ 

 

MARK STATEMENT 

 

S.NO. REG. NO. 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 
Theory Practical Total 

1 912517104001 ABITHA .M 48 37 85 

2 912517104003 ARTHIGA.M 53 38 91 

3 912517104004 ARTHIGA.P 46 39 85 

4 912517104005 ASHWINI.A 48 34 82 
5 912517104006 BHARATHIKANNNAN.K 42 32 74 

6 912517104007 CHINNIAH.S 50 37 87 

7 912517104008 DEVADHARSHINI.K 45 34 79 
8 912517104009 DHANALAKSHMI.M 48 36 84 

9 912517104010 DIVYA.M 49 36 85 

10 912517104011 DIVYA BHARATHI.M 30 37 67 

11 912517104012 DIVYABHARATHI.S 46 35 81 
12 912517104013 GANGADEVI.C 49 34 83 

13 912517104014 GAYATHRI.S 44 37 81 

14 912517104015 GEETHA LAKSHMI.D 47 38 85 

15 912517104016 GOWTHAM.R 45 36 81 
16 912517104017 HEMALATHA.N 47 34 81 

17 912517104018 ISHWARYA.A 46 32 78 

18 912517104019 KANNAN.P 46 31 77 

19 912517104020 KARTHIGA.K 47 33 80 
20 912517104021 KARTHIMANI.B 41 34 75 

21 912517104022 KARUNAKARAN.K 43 33 76 

22 912517104023 KISHORKUMAR.K 49 33 82 

23 912517104024 LAKSHMI.V 49 33 82 
24 912517104025 LAVANYA.S 45 36 81 

25 912517104026 MARYAMERLIN.M 47 34 81 
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26 912517104027 NANDHESWARI.K 46 32 78 

27 912517104028 NATHIYA.M 46 31 77 

28 912517104029 NAVATHARANI.V 47 33 80 

29 912517104030 NIRMALA.N 41 34 75 

30 912517104031 PANTHALA RAJ.R 43 33 76 

31 912517104032 PAVITHRA.G 44 32 76 
32 912517104033 PAVITHRA.N 48 31 79 

33 912517104034 PRIYA.K 49 33 82 

34 912517104035 PRIYADHARSHINI.S 43 34 77 

35 912517104036 PRIYANGA.M 47 32 79 
36 912517104037 RAJATHI.K 48 33 81 

37 912517104038 RAJESHWARI.R 41 35 76 

38 912517104039 RETHINAM.M 43 36 79 

39 912517104041 SINTHIYA.AR 44 37 81 
40 912517104042 SIVAPPRIYA.P 45 38 83 

41 912517104043 SNEHA.G 46 39 85 

42 912517104044 SORNABABU.P 48 32 80 

43 912517104045 SOWDHARYA.S.P 47 34 81 
44 912517104047 SUMITHRA.K 45 33 78 

45 912517104048 SUMITHRA.P 44 34 78 

46 912517104049 SURENTHAR.V 43 36 79 

47 912517104051 SWATHI.K 42 37 79 
48 912517104052 YUVARANI.M 41 38 79 

49 912516104002 AJITH.S 44 34 78 

50 912516104003 DEEPIKA NANDHNI.K 51 32 83 

51 912516104004 GOWSALYA.M 35 32 67 
52 912516104005 GOWTHAMI.R 34 31 65 

53 912516104006 GUNASEELAN.S 36 36 72 

54 912516104007 KARTHIKEYAN.M 39 34 73 

55 912516104008 KAVITHA.K 38 38 76 
56 912516104009 MALARVIZHI.S 37 31 68 

57 912516104010 MAYURI.G 41 34 75 

58 912516104011 MUTHUKRISHNAN.A 46 35 81 
59 912516104012 PARAMESWARI.P 47 36 83 

60 912516104013 PRIYADHARSHINI.N 38 35 73 

61 912516104014 RAKKUMUTHU.M 41 38 79 

62 912516104016 SETHUMUTHU.M 42 37 79 
63 912516104017 SNEHA.R 44 38 82 

64 912516104019 VAITHEESWARI.T 45 37 82 

65 912516104301 GAYATHRI .PL 47 36 83 

66 912516104302 GAYATHRI .K 48 35 83 

67 912516104303 LAKSHMI.G 51 34 85 

68 912516104701 MUTHU LAKSHMI.G 50 33 83 

69 912515104001 S.ABINAYA  38 35 73 

70 912515104002 A.AJAYKUMAR  39 36 75 
71 912515104003 S.AMALA VINITHA  37 37 74 



72 912515104004 S.ATHIRETHINAM  37 38 75 

73 912515104005 PR.BANUMATHI  41 37 78 

74 912515104006 M.BARATH  43 36 79 

75 912515104007 A.DEVI ABARNA SRI  41 38 79 

76 912515104008 L.GANESHWARI  42 35 77 

77 912515104009 S.GEETHANJALI 42 37 79 
78 912515104010 R.ILAMATHI  44 38 82 

79 912515104011 G.KAMALI  45 37 82 

80 912515104012 C.KAVITHA  47 36 83 

81 912515104013 RJ.KEERTHANA  48 35 83 
82 912515104014 S.LEELAVATHI  44 37 81 

83 912515104015 S.MUTHUMANI  47 38 85 

84 912515104016 P.NIRMALA  44 32 76 

85 912515104017 T.NITHYA SRI  48 31 79 
86 912515104019 P.PARKAVI 49 33 82 

87 912515104020 P.PAVITHRA  47 38 85 

88 912515104021 R.PAVITHRA  46 35 81 

89 912515104022 S.PRIYATHARSINI  47 36 83 
90 912515104023 C.RAMYA 48 37 85 

91 912515104024 A.RANJITHKUMAR 47 38 85 

92 912515104025 C.ROJA  43 36 79 

93 912515104026 D.SARANYA  42 38 80 
94 912515104027 D.SIVAPRIYA  44 37 81 

95 912515104028 R.SOUNDHARYA  47 38 85 

96 912515104029 P.THAVASELVAN  46 36 82 

97 912515104030 B.VALARMATHI  43 38 81 
98 912515104301 M.INDUMATHI  47 37 84 

99 912515104302 S.MARIRAJAN 44 37 81 

100 912515104303 S.SINDHU 47 38 85 

101 912515104501 S.RAMAN 47 38 85 
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DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Academic Year ::2019-20 

CERTIFICATE COURSE :: BASICS OF ROBOTICS 
 

Assessment Procedure for Certificate course, Skill Development course and Add-on-

course: 
 

For Theory Course: 

 Set the multiple-choice question paper (MCQ) or theory questions  

(3 marks, 5 Marks & 10 Marks) to the prescribed given syllabus. 

 Time limit for the examination is depended upon the question paper. 

 Secured marks for theory course is added to the practical       

      course marks. 

 

For Practical Course: 

 Set the list of experiments in a question paper to the prescribed given 

syllabus. 

 The students to do the experiments to the given schedule. 

Finally add both theory and practical marks scored by the student are printed in the grade 

sheet. 

 

Assessment Outline: 

 

Course type 
Paper Title 

 
Theory Practical Total 

 

Certificate course 

 

 

Basics of Robotics 
 

60 

 

40 

 

100 
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DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Academic Year ::2018-19 

CERTIFICATE COURSE  

BASICS OF ROBOTICS 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
 

                  

Time: 3 hours       ANSWER ANY QUESTION        Total Marks: 40 

 

Aim/Principle/Apparatus 

required/Procedure 

Tabulation/Circuit/ 

Program/Drawing 

Output 

& Results 

Total 

10 20 10 40 

 

 

1. 
 Implement Simple NN Models. 

 

2. 
 Implement ensembling Techniques. 

 

3. Build deep learning NN models. 

 

4. Build a regression models. 

 

5. 
Build decision trees and random models 
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Academic Year ::2019-20 

CERTIFICATE COURSE 

BASICS OF Robotics 

 

MARK STATEMENT 

 

S.NO. REG. NO. 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 
Theory Practical Total 

1 912518104001 AARTHI. L 38 35 73 

2 912518104002 AARTHI.R 39 36 75 

3 912518104003 ABIRAMI.M 37 37 74 

4 912518104004 ABIRAMI. S 46 35 81 
5 912518104005 AKILA.A 47 36 83 

6 912518104007 KAMALESH 48 37 85 

7 912518104008 KARTHICK S 47 38 85 

8 912518104009 KARTHICKEYAN. N 43 36 79 
9 912518104010 KAVYASRI.K 42 38 80 

10 912518104011 KAYALVIZHI. P 44 37 81 

11 912518104012 MADHUMITHA.M 46 35 81 

12 912518104013 MAHALINGAM.A 44 37 81 
13 912518104014 MANISHA.U 47 38 85 

14 912518104016 MOHAMED ANAS A 47 38 85 

15 912518104017 MUTHIAH.M 43 33 76 

16 912518104019 PAVITHRA P 49 33 82 
17 912518104020 RAJA LAKSHMI D 49 33 82 

18 912518104021 B.RAJA RAJESWARI NACHIYAR  45 36 81 

19 912518104022 SARANYA.B 47 34 81 

20 912518104023 SARAVANAN  46 32 78 
21 912518104025 SENTHAMIZHAN V 43 33 76 

22 912518104026 SHINY HEBZIBHA E 49 33 82 

23 912518104027 SHRUTHI. K 45 37 82 
24 912518104028 SOLAISELVAN. M 47 36 83 

25 912518104029 STEPHEN RAJ .T 48 35 83 

26 912518104030 VAIGESHWARI. K 51 34 85 

http://www.sriraajaraajan.in/
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27 912518104031 VIGNESH.C 48 37 85 

28 912518104032 VINOTHA.K 53 38 91 

29 912518104301 KIRUTHIKA 46 39 85 

30 912518104302 RAJAMANIKANDAN. M 48 34 82 

31 912517104001 ABITHA .M 42 32 74 

32 912517104003 ARTHIGA.M 50 37 87 
33 912517104004 ARTHIGA.P 45 34 79 

34 912517104005 ASHWINI.A 48 36 84 

35 912517104006 BHARATHIKANNNAN.K 49 36 85 

36 912517104007 CHINNIAH.S 30 37 67 
37 912517104008 DEVADHARSHINI.K 46 35 81 

38 912517104009 DHANALAKSHMI.M 49 34 83 

39 912517104010 DIVYA.M 44 37 81 

40 912517104011 DIVYA BHARATHI.M 47 38 85 
41 912517104012 DIVYABHARATHI.S 45 36 81 

42 912517104013 GANGADEVI.C 47 34 81 

43 912517104014 GAYATHRI.S 46 32 78 

44 912517104015 GEETHA LAKSHMI.D 46 31 77 
45 912517104016 GOWTHAM.R 47 33 80 

46 912517104018 ISHWARYA.A 41 34 75 

47 912517104019 KANNAN.P 41 38 79 

48 912517104020 KARTHIGA.K 42 37 79 
49 912517104021 KARTHIMANI.B 44 38 82 

50 912517104022 KARUNAKARAN.K 45 37 82 

51 912517104023 KISHORKUMAR.K 47 36 83 

52 912517104024 LAKSHMI.V 48 35 83 
53 912517104026 MARYAMERLIN.M 51 34 85 

54 912517104027 NANDHESWARI.K 50 33 83 

55 912517104028 NATHIYA.M 38 35 73 

56 912517104029 NAVATHARANI.V 39 36 75 
57 912517104030 NIRMALA.N 37 37 74 

58 912517104032 PAVITHRA.G 38 35 73 

59 912517104033 PAVITHRA.N 39 36 75 
60 912517104034 PRIYA.K 37 37 74 

61 912517104036 PRIYANGA.M 49 33 82 

62 912517104037 RAJATHI.K 47 38 85 

63 912517104038 RAJESHWARI.R 46 35 81 
64 912517104041 SINTHIYA.AR 34 31 65 

65 912517104042 SIVAPPRIYA.P 36 36 72 

66 912517104043 SNEHA.G 39 34 73 

67 912517104044 SORNABABU.P 38 38 76 

68 912517104045 SOWDHARYA.S.P 37 31 68 

69 912517104047 SUMITHRA.K 41 34 75 

70 912517104048 SUMITHRA.P 46 35 81 

71 912517104049 SURENTHAR.V 47 36 83 
72 912517104051 SWATHI.K 34 31 65 



73 912517104052 YUVARANI.M 47 36 83 

74 912516104002 AJITH.S 48 35 83 

75 912516104003 DEEPIKA NANDHNI.K 44 37 81 

76 912516104004 GOWSALYA.M 47 38 85 

77 912516104005 GOWTHAMI.R 44 32 76 

78 912516104006 GUNASEELAN.S 48 31 79 
79 912516104007 KARTHIKEYAN.M 49 33 82 

80 912516104008 KAVITHA.K 47 38 85 

81 912516104009 MALARVIZHI.S 46 35 81 

82 912516104010 MAYURI.G 47 36 83 
83 912516104011 MUTHUKRISHNAN.A 48 37 85 

84 912516104012 PARAMESWARI.P 47 38 85 

85 912516104013 PRIYADHARSHINI.N 43 36 79 

86 912516104014 RAKKUMUTHU.M 47 36 83 
87 912516104016 SETHUMUTHU.M 48 35 83 

88 912516104017 SNEHA.R 44 37 81 

89 912516104019 VAITHEESWARI.T 47 38 85 

90 912516104301 GAYATHRI .PL 44 32 76 
91 912516104302 GAYATHRI .K 48 31 79 

92 912516104303 LAKSHMI.G 49 33 82 

93 912516104701 MUTHU LAKSHMI.G 47 38 85 
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DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Academic Year ::2021-22 

CERTIFICATE COURSE  

CLOUD COMPUTING TECHNOLOGIES 
 

Assessment Procedure for Certificate course, Skill Development course and Add-on-

course: 
 

For Theory Course: 

 Set the multiple-choice question paper (MCQ) or theory questions  

(3 marks, 5 Marks & 10 Marks) to the prescribed given syllabus. 

 Time limit for the examination is depended upon the question paper. 

 Secured marks for theory course is added to the practical       

      course marks. 

 

For Practical Course: 

 Set the list of experiments in a question paper to the prescribed given 

syllabus. 

 The students to do the experiments to the given schedule. 

Finally add both theory and practical marks scored by the student are printed in the grade 

sheet. 

 

Assessment Outline: 

 

Course type 
Paper Title 

 
Theory Practical Total 

 

Certificate course 

 

 

Cloud Computing 

Technologies 

 

60 

 

40 

 

100 
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DEPARMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Academic Year ::2021-22 

CERTIFICATE COURSE  

CLOUD COMPUTING 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
 

                  

Time : 3 hours       Answer any one Question  Total Marks : 40 

 

Aim/Principle/Apparatus 

required/Procedure 

Tabulation/Circuit/ 

Program/Drawing 

Output 

& Results 

Total 

10 20 10 40 

 

 

1. 
Install a ubuntu virtual box on a windows Virtual Machine. 

 

2. 
Install a C Compiler in Virtual machine and execute a factorial program using C 

 

3. 
Install a Google Plugin and create a Google App Engine and Develop a Hello world App 

using Eclipse IDE 

 

4. 
Write a Google App Engine program to generate n even numbers and deploy it to google 

cloud. 

 

5. 
Create a Static Website which consist of book details and host it on Google App Engine 

 

6. 
Implement Shortest Job First Task Scheduling Algorithm using Cloud Sim 

 

7. 
Create a file in a virtual machine and transfer that file to another Virtual machine 

 

8. 
Find the Procedure to run the virtual machine of different configuration and check how 

many virtual machines can be utilized at particular time 
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CERTIFICATE COURSE ::  CLOUD COMPUTING TECHNOLOGIES 
 

MARK STATEMENT 
 

S.NO. REG. NO. 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 
Theory Practical Total 

1 912518104001 AARTHI. L 44 38 82 

2 912518104002 AARTHI.R 45 37 82 

3 912518104003 ABIRAMI.M 47 36 83 

4 912518104004 ABIRAMI. S 48 35 83 
5 912518104005 AKILA.A 51 34 85 

6 912518104007 KAMALESH M 50 33 83 

7 912518104008 KARTHICK S 38 35 73 

8 912518104009 KARTHICKEYAN. N 39 36 75 
9 912518104010 KAVYASRI.K 37 37 74 

10 912518104011 KAYALVIZHI. P 37 38 75 

11 912518104012 MADHUMITHA.M 44 34 78 

12 912518104013 MAHALINGAM.A 51 32 83 

13 912518104014 MANISHA.U 35 32 67 

14 912518104016 MOHAMED ANAS A 34 31 65 

15 912518104017 MUTHIAH.M 36 36 72 

16 912518104019 PAVITHRA P 39 34 73 
17 912518104020 RAJA LAKSHMI D 38 38 76 

18 912518104021 RAJA RAJESWARI NACHIYAR B  38 35 73 

19 912518104022 SARANYA.B 41 38 79 

20 912518104023 SARAVANAN  42 37 79 
21 912518104025 SENTHAMIZHAN V 44 38 82 

22 912518104026 SHINY HEBZIBHA E 45 37 82 

23 912518104027 SHRUTHI. K 47 36 83 
24 912518104028 SOLAISELVAN. M 41 37 78 

25 912518104029 STEPHEN RAJ .T 43 36 79 

26 912518104030 VAIGESHWARI. K 41 38 79 

27 912518104031 VIGNESH C 42 35 77 
28 912518104032 VINOTHA K 48 35 83 

29 912518104301 KIRUTHIKA S 51 34 85 

30 912518104302 RAJAMANIKANDAN. M 50 33 83 
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